
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending December 31, 2021
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

No.

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS Code

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

TOTAL

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=(11+12+13+14)14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=(16+17+18+19)

FinEx

3

Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 221,699,000.00 247,961,000.00 0.00 6,565,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00476,225,000.00 221,699,000.00 6,565,000.00247,961,000.000.00 476,225,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-08

104102 20,949,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,949,000.00 20,949,000.00 0.000.000.00 20,949,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-08

105428 0.00 65,971,534.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065,971,534.00 0.00 0.0065,971,534.000.00 65,971,534.000.00Support to Foreign-Assisted ProjectsSARO-BMB-C-21-00069323 2021-08-31

101406 6,269,339.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,269,339.00 6,269,339.00 0.000.000.00 6,269,339.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-C-21-00081954 2021-09-17

105428 0.00 16,684,274.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,684,274.00 0.00 0.0016,684,274.000.00 16,684,274.000.00Support to Foreign-Assisted ProjectsSARO-BMB-C-21-00091335 2021-10-08

101101 0.00 (13,740,000.00) 0.00 13,740,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 13,740,000.00(13,740,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-C-21-00094976 2021-10-15

Sub-Total 248,917,339.00 316,876,808.00 0.00 20,305,000.00 586,099,147.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 248,917,339.00 316,876,808.00 0.00 586,099,147.0020,305,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

248,917,339.00 316,876,808.00 0.00 20,305,000.00 586,099,147.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 586,099,147.0020,305,000.000.00248,917,339.00 316,876,808.00Total Allotments
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FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending December 31, 2021
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster:

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

No.

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS Code

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

TOTAL

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=(11+12+13+14)14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=(16+17+18+19)

FinEx

3

Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

102101 (3,843,513.00) (33,100,827.00) 0.00 (14,381.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(36,958,721.00) (3,843,513.00) (14,381.00)(33,100,827.00)0.00 (36,958,721.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-C-21-00063671 2021-08-25

Sub-TotaL (3,843,513.00) (33,100,827.00) 0.00 (14,381.00) (36,958,721.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,843,513.00) (33,100,827.00) 0.00 (36,958,721.00)(14,381.00)

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior Year)

102101 6,607,377.69 53,647,028.15 0.00 14,381.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060,268,786.94 6,607,377.69 14,381.1053,647,028.150.00 60,268,786.940.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesNBC 585 / CONTINUING FUNDS2 2021-02-02

105428 0.00 20,613,652.66 0.00 10,126,896.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,740,548.66 0.00 10,126,896.0020,613,652.660.00 30,740,548.660.00Support to Foreign-Assisted ProjectsSARO-BMB C-20-00164033 2020-09-30

Sub-TotaL 6,607,377.69 74,260,680.81 0.00 10,141,277.10 91,009,335.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,607,377.69 74,260,680.81 0.00 91,009,335.6010,141,277.10

2,763,864.69 41,159,853.81 0.00 10,126,896.10 54,050,614.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,050,614.6010,126,896.100.002,763,864.69 41,159,853.81Total Allotments
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